
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

384 

977 

773 

883 

163 

426 

422 

367 

56 

148 

723 

454 

799 

566 

886 

852 

569 

609 

348 

231 

Name 

Niklas Olsson 

Melker Bengtsson 

Lukas Åhs 

Morris Gripenland 

Sebastian Hillberg 

Simon Henriksson 

Oscar Kalliomäki Berg 

Andre Fransson 

Andreas Johansson 

Thomas Gatenberg 

Jonathan Nilsson 

Robin Adolfsson 

Marcus Berndtsson 

Timmy Bogren 

Vidar Enarsson 

Mattias Bengtsson 

Linus Adolfson 

Jim Ekström 

Christian Ahlgren 

Åke Balkevärn 

Club 

Hisingens MK 

Kinds MK 

Hisingens MK 

Hisingens MK 

Kinds MK 

Lilla Edet MCK 

Lilla Edet MCK 

Kinds MK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Lilla Edet MCK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Hisingens MK 

Lilla Edet MCK 

Bengtsfors MCC 

Kinds MK 

Ma Lerum 

Ma Lerum 

Ma Lerum 

Ma Lerum 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

Total Tm 

19:04.091 

19:16.707 

19:28.197 

19:48.162 

19:56.460 

20:04.369 

20:08.156 

20:09.296 

20:16.432 

20:43.985 

20:47.495 

20:48.446 

20:50.119 

20:52.945 

21:09.880 

19:08.512 

19:09.172 

19:15.039 

19:45.535 

19:34.638 

Diff 

12.616 

24.106 

44.071 

52.369 

1:00.278 

1:04.065 

1:05.205 

1:12.341 

1:39.894 

1:43.404 

1:44.355 

1:46.028 

1:48.854 

2:05.789 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.616 

Avg. Speed 

48,143 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.829 

Best Speed 

51,081 

Best Lap by 

384 - Niklas Olsson 

Printed: 2023-05-06 20:09:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hisingens MK 

Serien västra Div3 
Serien Västra Div. 3 

Kval 2 

Race started at 12:12:26 

 HMK Stora Holm 1,530 km 

2023-05-06 12:10 

Hisingens MK


